Technical Data Sheet      Sanitaryware
Product Detail
Technical Detail:
Material:           <304> 1.4301 Stainless Steel
Gauge:               1.2mm
Inlet:                  22mm Compression
Outlet:               2” BSP
Sparge:              Supplied Loose
Fixing:                Wall-Mounted
Lined Drawing:
Fife:  Trough Urinal
Product description:
Fife Trough Urinal Pack. A complete, hygienic
solution with a concealed stainless steel sparge
flush, plastic cistern, and 2” domed waste.
Available in multiple sizes and configurations:
Centre waste (1200mm & 1500mm)
Left/Right waste (1200mm, 1500mm, 1800mm &
2400mm).
Universal top or rear water inlet. Configurable on
site.
Easy to install and built for durability. Product:            Code:             Length:
Fife                                 FIFE1200-LH                1200mm
Fife                                 FIFE1200-RH               1200mm
Fife                                 FIFE1200-CW              1200mm
Fife                                 FIFE1500-LH                1500mm
Fife                                 FIFE1500-RH               1500mm
Fife                                 FIFE1500-CW              1500mm
Fife                                 FIFE1800-LH                1800mm
Fife                                 FIFE1800-RH               1800mm
Fife                                 FIFE2400-LH                2400mm
Fife                                 FIFE2400-RH                2400mm
Architects
Data File
Issue:     1
Date:     07-03-25